

1st R/A Bill

1

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of H.L Bridge in Chachraha to Madhya road over Bachheraja River under					
Agency:- NABARD (Bridge)					
Agency:- M/S Sanjay Construction & Co. Rajbansi Nagar, Road no-01 (Private), Patna-23.					
Agreement no. - 40 SRD / 2019-20 NABARD (Bridge)					
Date of commencement - 11 Feb 2020					
Date of completion - 10-02-2021					
Rate - 10% Below					

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

11

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
17/2	Dismantling of existing structure like culvert				
	do do do do				
	all complete Job.				
P-1	Qty - 60.00 m ³				
	@ Rs. 1000.79 / cum = 60,047 = 00				
22/3	Dismantling of existing structure like culverts				
	bridge do do do				
	all complete Job				
P-1.2	Qty - 228.30 m ³				
	Limit - 135.04 m ³				
	@ Rs. 228.40 / cum = 30,834 = 00				
37/2	Supplying, fitting and placing TMT bar reinforcement in foundation				
	do do do do				
	do do all complete Job.				
P-2	Qty - 4220.93 Kg				
P-3	Qty - 4220.93 Kg				
P-3,4	Qty - 4220.93 Kg				
P-4,5	Qty - 2348.01 Kg				
P-5	Qty - 2348.01 Kg				
P-6	Qty - 2348.01 Kg				

Continuation

C.O. Qty = 19,706.82 Kg.

C.O = 90,889 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	I	R	D	
	BF	Qty	-	19.706.82 kg	
P-7	Qty	-	2348.01 kg		
P-8	Qty	-	4220.93 kg		
P-9	Qty	-	4220.93 kg		
P-10	Qty	-	4220.93 kg		
	T. Qty	-	34717.62 kg		
		-	34.7176 T		

@ Rs. 60,874/- per T = 21,13,399=00

[47/20] Boxed Cast-in situ M35
grade RCC pile excluding
reinforcement — do

— do — all completed

Job.

P-2	Qty	-	34.00		
P-3	Qty	-	34.00		
P-4	Qty	-	34.00		
P-5	Qty	-	40.00		
P-6	Qty	-	40.00		
P-6.7	Qty	-	40.00		
P-7	Qty	-	40.00		
P-8	Qty	-	34.00		
P-9	Qty	-	34.00		
P-10	Qty	-	34.00		
	T. Qty	-	364.00 m		

@ Rs. 17298.00 = 62,96,472=00

Continuation C.U. = 85,00,752=00

Less 10% as per Agreement = (-) 17,00,152=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F =	85,00,752=00
				Less 10% as per Agreement	(-) 8,50,075=00
					76,50,677=00
				Add GST @ 12 %	= (+) 10,20,090=00
				Add L.C @ 1 %	= (+) 85,008=00
				Less	96,05,850=00
				Less 10% as per Agreement	(-) 9,60,585=00
					86,45,265=00
25/01/2021 JE					

Material Statement

- (1) Reinforce - 34.7176 T
 (2) Cement - 173.796 T
 (3) Sand - 185.328 m³
 (4) S. chips - 370.656 m³

25/01/2021
 JE

25/01/2021
 JE